2009 FLORIDA FITA FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP
7-8 November 2009 — Central Florida Archers, Ft iea

* State Record

SHOOTER AGE CLUB
ADULT FEMALE LONGBOW
C Helen Claudio 30 Gator

60+ MASTER MALE LONGBOW

C Tim Van Voorhis 68 Lee County
ADULT MALE BAREBOW
C Tim Gross 37 Lee County

60+ MASTER MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Larry Michael 62 (Sarasota)

70+ MASTER MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C David Brandfass 71 Ft Lauderdale

ADULT FEMALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C Sandy Pettitt 43 Aripeka

50+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C Dale East 56 Gator

60+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C John Lackey 62 Lee County

70+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C Ben Brown 71 Lee County

JUNIOR MALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Kevin Dooling 16 Lee County

ADULT FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Michelle Stahl 43 Lee County
2 Terra Bolin 36 C Fla Archers
Petra Rhodes 45 Ridge

ADULT MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Brent Gandy 28 C Fla Archers
2 Scott McClure 41 C Fla Archers
3 Ron Martin 44 Lee County
Bill Kelly 28 Ridge
Jason Williams 32 (Miami)
Scott Barrett 38 Aripeka
Tracy Rhodes 43 Ridge
David DiMascio 52 Tri-State

FFD1
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217

239

222
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216

348*

335
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314
290
222
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384
388

373

391
360

231
382

FFD2 FFD3 TOTAL  NATIONAL
121 163* 430* NFAA
193 200 610 FAR
244 251 734* NFAA
258 269 749  NAA

284 308* 899* NAA

181 193 590 NFAA
315 345 1009* NFAA
346* 344 1025 NFAA
180 186 524* NAANFAA
355 363 1083* AN

314 329 1057* ARF

298 317 905 ANMF

286 274 782 NFAA
393 401 1193* ANF

390 396 1170 FAN

392 387 1167 NFAA

402* 391 1166 NFAA

390 384 1165 NFAA
371 386 1127 NFAA
256 297 784  NAA + NFAA
363 ---- 745  NEKA
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SHOOTER AGE

CcLuB

50+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Jake Pettitt 56
2 Ralph Peck 57
3 Rick DuBrueler 54
Ron Leathers 55
Thom Smiley 59

Aripeka
Ft Lauderdale
Lee County

(Pinellas Park)

Ridge

FFD1

365
370

363
270

325

60+ MASTER FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Sandy Carr 66

Gator

60+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Kevin Bergenroth 65
2 Randy Wheeler 62
3 Bob Jones 68
Hank Farro 69
Myers Parrish 67

Gator
Ridge
Citrus
Indian River
Sarasota

70+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Frank Gandy 73

2 Wayne Carr 70

3 Ralph Galatz 70
Don Clingenpeel 70
Bill Bishop 78
Tim Austin 72

38 shooters

Ridge

Indian River

Lee County

C Fla Archers
C Fla Archers
Gator

Judges: Tim Austin and David Brandfass

100% PAYBACK MONEY SHOOT

Rd 1

1 Brent Gandy 399
2  Scott McClure 384
Jake Pettitt 365
Thom Smiley 325

Total
1193 $24
1170 $16
1133
677

308

370
311
268
351
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362
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312
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285

FFD2

381
363

350
303

352

297

379*
334
282
356
311

364
363
334
322
335
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FFD3

387*
367

367
285

314~

367
317
281

369
371*
317
339
308
280

TOTAL NATIONAL

1133* NFAA

1100 NFAA

1080 NWFA
85RFAA

677 NFAA

919* NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NAA + NFAA
NFAA

NFAA

1116*
962
831

707
649

1095* NFAA
1088 NFAA
985 NFAA
968IFAA
959 NFA

863  NAA + NFAA



